52
H S S  S I N G L E  C A R T R I D G E  H O U S I N G S
Rosedale Model
HSS300 and HSS750
Single Cartridge Housings for Liquids
The Rosedale Model HSS single element
filter housing is an all stainless steel unit
ideal for general industrial service.

MATERIAL
SS304 = 304 stainless steel
How To Order
Build an ordering code as shown in the example
Standard Design Specifications
H S S  S I N G L E  C A R T R I D G E  H O U S I N G S
Standard Design Specifications
M101
M102
Model
1 (10”)
1 (20”)
Qty. (Length)
of Cartridges
2 3/4” OD
2 3/4” OD
Max Ctg
Diameter
10 lbs
12 lbs
Approx.
Ship Weight
4x5x16
4x5x25
Box Size
7
14
Flow Rate
GPM*
*
Based on 7gpm per 10” length with a 25 micron wound cartridge at 2PSID clean and a viscosity of 1 cps.
Flow rates are guide lines only. Actual flow rates are based on fluid, viscosity, cartridge type, micron ratings and other factors.
Housing Pressure Drop vs.
HSS 1”
HSS 1-1/4”
Liquid Flow Rate
D
iff
er
en
tia
l P
re
ss
u
re
 (
PS
ID
)
FLOW-gpm Water
0 5
3
6
9
12
18
10 15 302520 4035
M103
M104
1 (30”)
1 (40”)
2 3/4” OD
2 3/4” OD
14 lbs
16 lbs
4x5x36
4x5x47